B0VWo~Nd A WN-= SoeoNouswNe

U A WN

©COoONO O WN -

-
- O

00 NO U WN

Mynnningsladdat Pistol
Sixten Ohlsson
Borje Aberg

Kammarladdad Revolver
Borje Aberg
Mark Baerentsen
Niclas Persson
Bjorn Nilsson
Kjell Mansson
Noel Krahn
BorjeJansson
Lars Hakansson
Filip Swartling
Agneta Winberg

Patronladdad Revolver
Marco Teofilovic
Paul Schydlowski
Bérje Aberg
Andreas Engstrom
Noel Krahn

Lars Stjenkvist
lanric Ivarsson
Richard Silferkrok
Sven-Erik Persson

Klas Ericson

Myningsladdat Gevar
Hans Nerlinger

Ingvar Nilsson

Ulf Randau

Tommy Fremner

Marie Fremner

Anders Sjolin

Patronladdat Enskotts Gevar
Christer Palmquist
Sixten Ohlsson
Borje Jansson
Anders Sjolin

Ulf Randau

Paul Schydlowski
Mark Baerentsen
Andreas Engstréom
Ingvar Nilsson
Noel Krahn

Lisen Hedin

Patronladdat Flerskotts Gevar
Christer Palmquist
Marko Teofilovic
Ingvar Nilsson

Per Persson
Sven-Erik Persson
Mats Ekvall

Kjell Mansson
lanric Ivarsson
Roger Hansson
Richard Silferkrok

Gunsmoke 2022-08-21

Klubb

Hassleholms Sk
Bromolla

Klubb
Bromélla
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Billesholm-Ekeby
Magnus Stenbock
APK

Osterlens Pk
Magnus Stenbock
APK

Klubb

Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Sk
Bromodlla
Kullens Pk
Magnus Stenbock
Kullens Pk

APk

Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Antik
Kullens Pk

Klubb

Kullens Pk
Héassleholms Antik
Kullens Pk
Landskrona Pk
Landskrona Pk
Héassleholms Sk

Klubb

Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Sk
APK

Hassleholms Sk
Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Sk
Kullens Pk
Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Antik
Magnus Stenbock
Hassleholms Sk

Klubb

Kullens Pk

Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Antik
Kullens Pk
Hassleholms Antik
Hassleholms Sk
Billesholm-Ekeby
APK

Hassleholms Sk
Kullens Pk
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117
111

Poadng
125
116
144
126
99
125
95
75
56
46

Poang
146
118
109
134
123
101
93
112
72

Poang
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118
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